Tentative Schedule


07/05/11 


CJK2011
(2011 China-Japan-Korea Symposium of Analytical Science on 
Food, Environmental and Nano-Technology)
Date: October 31 ~ November 2, 2011
Location: Jeju Grand Hotel

	Time
	October 31

(Monday)
	November 1

(Tuesday)
	November 2 (Wednesday)

	8:00 AM
	
	Opening Ceremony
	

	
	
	Symposium I
	Symposium III

	9:00 AM
	
	
	

	10:00 AM
	
	
	

	11:00 AM
	
	
	

	12:00 PM
	
	Lunch
	Lunch

	1:00 PM
	Arrival and Registration
	Symposium II
	Social Program/ Departure

	2:00 PM
	
	
	

	3:00 PM
	
	
	

	4:00 PM
	
	
	

	5:00 PM
	
	
	

	
	
	Break
	

	6:00 PM
	
	Welcome Party

Hosted by KFRI
	

	7:00 PM
	
	
	

	8:00 PM
	
	
	


Plenary speakers: 하재호 박사님 (한식연), 이광필 교수님 (경북대학교), 문명희 교수님 (연세대학교), 
